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I Description

Features

FR-IS10MOPEGF-D is & ports 101001 000Mbps + 2 ports 100/ 000Mbps SFP Unmanaged Industrial PoE
Ethernet Switch . 8 PoE ports comply with 1W1ﬂﬂ!19ﬂﬂl‘-.-‘lbps, |IEEE 8{2.3af and |IEEES(2.3at. Also each PoE ports
can provides power up to 30V With simple ﬂn@ﬁdemuud LED indicator light onthe front panel 5o that you can
quickly judge the working state of the su'rtcir()%nd helpto diagnos e the network failure. This product is designed
for harsh industrial emimnmﬂﬁumoﬂgdual DC44~57V wide range power redundancy inputs; IP40 protection
grade metal chassis design; DIM ria/iﬁi\nstajlatim; port surge praotection up to 8KY, the working temperature range
of -40~T8 T, can meet the Spedal needs of industrial avtomation contral.

B Wire-speed forwarding,
intelligent recognition

B Dual DC 44-57V wide
range power
redundancy inputs

B Compatible with
IEEEB02 2aflat standard,
Each PoE port power up
to 30W

B Working temperature
range of -40~-75C

B P40 protection grade

B Port surge protection
up to 6KV

B Power off alarm(1 way
relay output, current
load capacity 1A @
24VDC)

B DIN rail installation
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8-Port Gigabit+2-Port Gigabit SFP Unmanaged Industrial PoE Ethernet Switch  FRAS1010PEGF-D

I Features

Comply with IEEE 802 3i, IEEE802 37 |, |[EEE 802 3u, IEEES02 3x, |EEER02 3ab standards

8 PoE ports comply with IEEES02 3af « IEEEB0Z 3at standards

8 x 10M100M1000Mbps Auto MDIMDI-X Ethernet port

Two 1001000Mbps SFF Slots

Supports IEEE&02.3x% flow contral for Full-duplex mode and backpressure for Half-duplex mode

v

4K MAC address table of the switch with auto-learning and auto-aging

LED indicators for monitoring PoE, Link [ Activity

Dual DC44~57 wide range power redundancy inputs

Power off alarm(1 way relay output, current load capacity 1A @ 24VDC)
Metal chassis design supports |F40 protection grade and DIM rail installation

L A A A L U .

Fort surge protection up to GEY
I Specification

Model FR-IS1010PEGF-D

Chipset WVSCTE12+WSC8514+2*TPS23861

|[EEE 802.3i+ IEEE 802.3u« |IEEE 802.3ab . |EEE 802.3x. |EEE 802.3z . IEEE

Standards and Protocols 502 Zat+ |EEE 802 3af

2 x 10M100M1000Mbps Auto-Megatiation ports
2% 100/1000Mbps SEF ports

T10BASE-T: UTF@ategony 2, 4, 5 cable (maximum 100m)
100BASE-Tx UTF category 5, 5e cable (maximum 100m)

Metwork Media 1000Base-TAUTP category 5e, 6 cable (maximum 100m)
1000Base-520 62 SpmS0pm MMF(Z2m~550m)
1000Base-LxX62. 5pum/50pum MMF (2m~550m)Cr 10pum SMF { 2m~5000m)

Interface

Transfer Method Store-and-Forward
MAC Address Table 4K
Switching Capacity 20Ghps
Facket Forwarding Rate 14.88Mpps
Packet Buffer 1.75Mbits
FoE Pors(RJ45) 8 PoE pors compliant with 802 3at/af
Fower Fin Assignment 12(+),3/6(-)
FoE Budget 2400
Jumbo Frame 9G00Byvtes

Fer Device Fower{Green)
LED indicators

Fer Fort Link/ActivityiGreen) FoEellow)
Fower Supphy Dual DC44~57 inputs
Fower Consumption Maximum: 255W (DC 53.5V)

Dimensions (WxDxH) L190*W101*H35 mm

Cperating Temperature: -40°C - 75°C

Storage Temperature: -40°C - B51C

Cperating Humidity: 5%~95% RH non-condensing
Storage humidity: 5%~95% RH non-condensing

Emvironment
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